
7th Grade Math Worksheet

Show the fractions
as decimals 

NAME

3/4  =

13/20  =

1/5 =

20/39  =

2/5  =

4/9  =

6/7  =

12/15 =

8/19  =

5/29  =

11/16  =

15/23  =
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Answers

0.75

0.80.65

0.2

0.5128205

0.4 0.6875

0.44444  0.6521739

0.17241379

0.421052

0.857142


