7th Grade Math Worksheet	
Show the fractions as decimals Answers	NAME
3/4 = 0.75	6/7 = 0.857142
13/20 = <mark>0.65</mark>	12/15 = <mark>0.8</mark>
1/5 = <mark>0.2</mark>	8/19 = 0.421052
20/39 = 0.5128205	5/29 = 0.17241379
2/5 = 0.4	11/16 = 0.6875
4/9 = <mark>0.4444</mark> 4	15/23 = <mark>0.6521739</mark>



www.elementarymathgames.net